Permit No. <u>V25-077</u>

Permit Fee: #275.00

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant Name: Darrow Brothers Excavating Inc.	act Name: Stanley Antkoviak
Address: PO Box 3 City: M	
Zip: 49701 Phone: 231-436-5475 Email: darby@	darrowbrothers excavating, com
Work Site: 4311 Pine Cove Lane	
Reason Vehicle is Needed: To move excavation equipmen	nt to property
Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, acc	commodated, or accomplished by a horse
drawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials m	ay be required): The weight
of the piece of equipment is over 3,0001k	os.
Vehicle Description: <u>Kenworth</u>	T800
Make	Model/Description
Proposed Starting & Ending Date: October 13th - November 13th	95 Total Days of Usage: 2 day
Overnight Parking Location: N/A -dwop of	ff + pick up only
Boat Line & Dock: Arnold Freight - British Landi	nq
Proposed Travel Route: British Landing - South on M-18 Cove Lane to 4311 Pine Cove Lane	
The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City assed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpourposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitute punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit.	se which is contrary to approved uses and
Applicants Signature:	Date: 09-02-2025
Applications will not be submitted to City Council for appro-	val until the fee has been received.
Please visit: www.cityofmi.org for council mee Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430	o. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757 Email: clerk@cityofmi.org
City Use: Application Received: 9.2.2025 Fee Receive	ed: Ck #:
Date of Action on Application: 9.3.25 Approved: Denie	ed:By: Counc'l
Comments:	
Dropping off equipment leaving	G : land (03.05.2025)
Dropping off equipment, leaving Veturning to pick up once	job is complete

Permit No. <u>V25-678</u>

Permit Fee:

\$375.00

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant Name: Darrow Brothers Excavating Contact Name: Stanley Antkoviak
Address: PO Box 3 City: Mackinaw City State: MI
Zip: 4970 Phone: 231-436-5475 Email: darby @ darrowbrothersexcavating.com
Work Site: 4311 Pine Cove Lane
Reason Vehicle is Needed: Excavation of heavy rock and stumps for basement
Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a horse
rawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required):
Heavy rocks and stumps will need to be moved
Vehicle Description: CAT 316 Make Model/Description
roposed Starting & Ending Date: October 13th - November 13th 2005 Total Days of Usage: 30 days
Overnight Parking Location: 4311 Pine Cove Lane
oat Line & Dock: Arnold Freight - British Landing
roposed Travel Route: British Landing - South on M-185 to Store Brook Rd to Pine Cove. Lane o 4311 Pine Cove Lane.
he submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits are ased on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and urposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and will e punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit.
pplicants Signature: Date: 09-02-2025
Applications will not be submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received.
Please visit: www.cityofmi.org for council meeting dates & times Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757 Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430 Email: clerk@cityofmi.org
City Use: Application Received: 9.2.2025 Fee Received: Ck #:

Permit No. <u>\(\sqrt{25} - 079\)</u>

Permit Fee: #375.60

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT

CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant Name: Darrow Brothers Excava	ting Inc. Contact Name: Stanley	Antkoviak			
Address: PO Box 3	City: Mackinaw City	State: MI			
Zip: 49701 Phone: 231-436-5475	Email: darby @darrowbrothersexcar	lating.com			
Work Site: 4311 Pine Cove Lane	·				
Reason Vehicle is Needed: Moving Soils	and grading				
Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonal		mplished by a horse			
drawn dray (documentation & photos of equipm	nent & materials may be required):				
We will be moving the soils o	ind grading				
Vehicle Description:CATMake	299D3 SK				
	Model/Des	•			
Proposed Starting & Ending Date: October 13th	to November 13th 2005 Total Days of Us	sage: 30 days			
Overnight Parking Location: 4311 Pine Cov	ve Lane				
Boat Line & Dock: Arnold Freight - B	ritish Landing				
Proposed Travel Route: British Landing-South on M-185 to Stone Brook Rd to Pine Cove					
Lane to 4311 Pine Cove Lane.					
The submittal of this application does not imply approased on the information provided on the application purposes or violation of any other local ordinances of punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of Applicants Signature:	n. Any use or purpose which is contrary to state law constitutes a violation of permethe permit.	to approved uses and			
Applications will not be submitted to Cit					
Mailing address & Payments made to: City or	mi.org for council meeting dates & times f Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackina 06-847-6430 Email: clerk@c				
City Use: Application Received: 9.2.25 Date of Action on Application: 9.3.25 Ap	Fee Received:By:	_Ck#:			
Comments:					
		(03.05.2025)			

Comments:

Permit Fee:	#	7	5.	60
-------------	---	---	----	----

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY Trailer

CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE Applicant Name: Darrow Brothers Excaveting Contact Name: Stanley Antkoviak City: Mackinaw City State: MI Address: PO Box 3 Zip: 49701 Phone: 231-436-5475 Email: darby@darrowbrothersexcavating.com Work Site: 4311 Pine Cove Lane Reason Vehicle is Needed: To move excavation equipment to property Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a horse drawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required): The weight of the piece of equipment is over 3,000 lbs. Vehicle Description: Dynawed Trailer 25 Ton lowboy

Make Model/Description Proposed Starting & Ending Date: October 13th - November 13th 205 Total Days of Usage: Overnight Parking Location: N/A - drop off + pick up only Boat Line & Dock: Arnold Freight - British Landing Proposed Travel Route: British Landing - South on M-185 to Stone Brook Rd to Pine Cove Lane to 4311 Pine Cove Lane The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits are based on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and purposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and will be punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit. Date: 09-02-2025 Applicants Signature: Applications will not be submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received. Please visit: www.cityofmi.org for council meeting dates & times Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757 Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430 Email: clerk@cityofmi.org City Use: Application Received: 9.2.25 Fee Received: ____ Date of Action on Application: 9.3.25 Approved: ____ Denied: ____ By: _____ By: ______

Dropping off equipment, leaving Island, returning to pick up once job is complete

(03.05.2025)